
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04532226 

Name of Company 

JJ Bennett & Sons Ltd 

1/We 

Neil Henry Michael Simuster 
5 Tabley Court 5 Tabley Court 
Victona Street, Altrincham Victoria Street, Altrincham 
Cheshire Cheshire 
WA14 1EZ WA14 1EZ 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 February 2013 

Date 21 February 2013 ud Oe Signed 
ie all | 

Lines Henry Limited 
5 Tabley Court For Official Use 

Victoria Street, Altrincham Insolyenry Sactan 5 Pact ao 

Cheshire 

Ref J130/NH/MS/LM/OT + A231KHOAT 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A06 26/02/2013 #264 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

J J Bennett & Sons Ltd 

on the 21 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name rar SS = 

Dated aia tens 



J J Bennett & Sons Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 5,000 00 NIL 

Plant & Machinery 524 00 NIL 
Fixtures & Fittings 350 00 NIL 

Computer Equipment 973 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 1,135 00 850 00 

Book Debts 11,919 00 9,814 00 
Cash at Bank 3,443 00 3,443 00 
Directors Loan Account 2,398 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,107 00 

corp SS Dee) Date a ike | (in 



J J Bennett & Sons Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,107 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,107 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

14,107 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,107 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,107 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,107 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,400 00 

Employee P| Claim 400 

Directors Loan Account 58,092 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 28,200 00 

88,693 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (74,586 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,586 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 75 00 
75 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (74,661 00) 

snare A ES DE LO Date Qh oe. hss 



19 February 
2013 

09 25 


